:‘CONTACTATE
CON EL CID!

Jefatura Nacional CID:

A Juana Milagros Diaz Delgado
jmdiaz@ucv.edu.pe

Coordinadores:

Campus Lima Norte

A Erica Mercedes de Paz Berrospi
edepaz@ucv.edu.pe

Campus Chepén

A Luis Nicolas Deza dela Cruz
ldeza@ucv.edu.pe

ﬁ

Campus Moyobamba

A Karina Davila Macedo
kdavilam@ucv.edu.pe

Campus Ate Campus CthlElYO A Hilaria Lépez Tarazona

A Jennifer Pardo Luque A Blanca Elisa Ramirez Medina hlopez@ucv.edu.pe
jpardo@ucv.edu.pe bramirez@ucv.edu.pe

Campus Chimbote Campus Piura Campus Callao

A Rocio Damiana Berna Miranda A Oswaldo Kenyo Estrada Pacherres A Juana Milagros Diaz Delgado
rberna@ucv.edu.pe oestrada@ucv.edu.pe jmdiaz@ucv.edu.pe

A Martha Cecilia Perez Gamboa
mperezg@ucv.edu.pe

Campus Tarapoto

A Carmen Salas Amasifuen
csalasc@ucv.edu.pe



